The 3S Series Sanitary Check Valve is an insert style, spring-loaded check valve designed for use in sanitary
applications where 3-A certification, a minimum surface finish, or clean-in-place (CIP) is required. 3-A approved
for use as a check valve or vacuum breaker, the valve installs inside new or existing sanitary ferrules or fittings1,
and includes 2 outer o-rings that provide a tight seal on the ID of the fittings.
• Standard 32 Ra electropolished finish
- 15 Ra electropolished finish available
• Requires no additional space by utilizing existing ferrules or fittings, making it the ideal choice when retrofitting in
existing systems

PUBLICATION: 3S-SERIES-CUT-SHEET
3 S S S
PART NUMBER BUILDER
BODY MATERIAL
316/316L SS = SS
SPRING CRACKING PRESSURES (PSI)
(Specify exact setting in PSI)
EXAMPLES
15 psi 15.0
Must use decimal as a character
STANDARD CRACKING PRESSURES1
.500 & 1.50
1/2 psi =
=
=
.500
1-1/2 psi 1.50
SPECIAL OPTIONS
Vacuum breaker
15 Ra Finish
=
=
V
EC
VALVE STYLE SIZE
1"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
=
=
=
=
=
=
H
J
K
L
M
N
SEAT & OUTER SEALS MATERIAL
STANDARD
NON-STANDARD
3-
3-A SILICONE
3-A AFLAS®
3-A FKM
3-A KALREZ®
3-A/USP CLASS VI AFLAS®
3-A/USP CLASS VI EPDM
3-A/USP CLASS VI FKM
3-A/USP CLASS VI KALREZ®
3-A/USP CLASS VI SILICONE
A EPDM =
=
=